
Contract 10-716-3P

Original Contract Value $29,097,000.00

5% Contigency Value $1,454,850.00

Total Amount $30,551,850.00

Contigency Extras $175,236.35 12.04% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized

Credits -$26,899.66

Out of Scope Extras $0.00

Total $148,336.69 0.51% Pecent Increase to Original

Current Contract Value $29,245,336.69 Contract Value

Current Contingency $1,279,613.65

Value

Out of Scope Extra $0.00 0.00% Percent Increase to Current

Contract Value

Contingency Extra $728,188.74 2.49% Percent of Current Contract Value

New Contingency  Total $903,425.09 62.10% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized

New Contingency Value $551,424.91

New Contract Value $29,973,525.43


